TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/06/2022
Ordered by Stop Time
203 AM [HHS & BEMS] 203 PM (HHS, HMS & FLEX)
Last Updated quinlan.folkestad Last Updated 1/5/22 Last Updated auto Last Updated 1/6/22
1948 Wolford, Sidney 1948 Wolford, Sidney
LOCATION LOCATION
1 6:20am HOMER BUS LOT 1 3:50pm HOMER FLEX (66)
2 6:40am LEAVE BUS BARN 2 3:55pm PULL FROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)
3 6:55am 38096 STERLING HWY 3 4:00pm HOMER HIGH (6)
4 7:32am  NORTH FORK RD & NIKOLAEVSK RD T/A 4 4:13pm STERLING HWY & ENDLESS VIEW
5 7:42am 35225 N FORK RD 5 4:15pm 39720 STERLING HWY
6 7:43am N FORK RD. & CHAKOK RD. 6 4:16pm 39500 STERLING HWY (1ST ON RT PAST DIBBLE
7 7:43am  N.FORK RD. & COTTONWOOD LN, CREEK)
8 7:44am 34641 N FORK RD 7 417pm 42414 OLD STERLING HWY (2ND ON RT PAST
9 7:44am N FORKRD & DAVID LEE ST TAXIDERMY)
8 4:20pm 41552 OLD STERLING HWY (NEXT ON RT PAST
10 7:47am N FORK RD & HEDELL ST MELODY)
11 7:48am 34550 N FORK RD (ON RT PAST HEDDELL) 9 4:21pm 40555 OLD STERLING HWY
12 7:48am N FORK RD & DADS CIRCLE 10 4:22pm OLD STERLING & RASCAL LN
13 7:48am  N. FORK RD. & COMIC CIR. 11 4:24pm 37727 OLD STERLING HWY
14 7:49am N FORK RD & CARANNARD (2ND ON LEFT PAST 12 4:226pm 37675 OLD STERLING HWY (ACROSS FROM LLAMA
COMIC) FARMS)
15 7:50am N FORK RD & GILLHAM CT 13 4:27pm  OLD STERLING HWY & VAN SEVENTER AVE
16 7:51am N.FORK RD. & ANCHOR CT. 14 4:28pm 36050 OLD STERLING HWY
17 7:52am N.FORK RD. & ESTER AVE 15 4:29pm  OLD STERLING HWY & LIFEBOAT LOOP
18 7:53am N FORK RD & SPRUCEGATE RD 16 4:30 pm 35075 OLD STERLING HWY
19 7:54am  THE CHEEKY MOOSE 17 4:31pm OLD STERLING HWY & TWIN PEAKS LOOP
20 7:54am  OLD STERLING HWY & TWIN PEAKS LOOP 18 4:35pm THE CHEEKY MOOSE
21 7:55am 35075 OLD STERLING HWY 19 4:37pm N FORK RD & SPRUCEGATE RD
22 7:56am  OLD STERLING HWY & TRYAGAIN AVE 20 4:383pm N FORK RD & ESTER AVE
23 8:01am OLD STERLING HWY & LIFEBOAT LOOP 21 4:38pm N.FORK RD. & ANCHOR CT.
24 8:03am 36050 OLD STERLING HWY 22 4:39pm N FORK RD & GILLHAM CT
25 8:05am OLD STERLING HWY & VAN SEVENTER AVE 23 4:39pm  N.FORK RD. & CARANNA ONRT
26 8:06am 37675 OLD STERLING HWY (ACROSS FROM LLAMA 24 4:40pm N.FORK RD. & COMIC CIR.
FARMS) 25 4:40pm NORTH FORK RD & DADS CIRCLE
27 8:10am 37727 OLD STERLING HWY 26 4:40pm 34550 NORTH FORK RD
28 8:11am OLD STERLING HWY & RASCAL LN 27 4:41pm NORTH FORK RD & HEDDELL ST
29 812am 40555 OLD STERLING HWY 28 4:42pm 34641 N FORK RD
30 8:13am OLD STERLING HWY & ROLLINS WAY 29 4:44pm  NFORK RD & COTTONWOOD LN
31 8:14am :;;?O(I))I;D STERLING HWY ON LEFT JUST BEFORE 30 4:44pm 34785 N FORK RD
32 8:15am 42414 OLD STERLING HWY (2ND ON LEFT PAST 31 4:45pm  N.FORKRD. & CHAKOK RD.
DUSTY) 32 4:50pm 35225 N FORK RD
33 816am OLD STERLING HWY & STERLING HWY 33 4:52pm NORTH FORK RD & NIKOLAEVSK RD T/A
34 8:18am 39500 STERLING HWY (2ND ON LEFT PAST 8 MILE 34 4:52pm NFORKRD & STERLING HWY
PLACE) 35 5:30pm BUS YARD
35 8:20am 39720 STERLING HWY
36 8:2lam STERLING HWY & ENDLESS VIEW
37 8:22am STERLING HWY & VIRGINIA AVE
38 8:24am STERLING HWY & WALTER THOMAS RD
39 8:40am HOMER MIDDLE (13)
40 8:45am HOMER HIGH (6)
41 8:50am HOMER FLEX (66)
42 9:05am RETURN TO BUS BARN
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1 sharon.wheeler



204 AM [McNeil Canyon; HHS; HMS] 204 PM (HHS; HMS)
Last Updated auto Last Updated 1/4/22 Last Updated auto Last Updated /522
1960 Latham, Bill 1960 Latham, Bill
LOCATION LOCATION
1 6:50am CHECK-IN BUS YARD 1 3:55pm PULL FROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)
2 T:10am LEAVE HOMER BUS LOT 2 4:00pm HOMER HIGH (6)
3 T4lam T/AMP2025 EAST END RD 3 4:01pm FLEX SCHOOL
4 7:42am EAST END RD & FALLS CREEK RD 4 4:02pm 3995 EAST END RD
5 7:44am EAST END RD & MORRISON DR 5 4:05pm EAST END RD & MCLAY RD
6 7:4fam  EASTEND RD & JONES DR 6 4:06pm EAST END RD. & CHINA POOT ST.
7 T46am EASTEND RD & RATON ST 7 4:06pm EAST END RD & CAROLYN CIR.
8 7:49am EAST END RD & LUSKY RD 8 4:07pm 58856 EAST END RD ON LEFT PAST CLAYTON (BLACK
9 7:51am EAST END RD & LOWBUSH ST MAILBOX)
10 7:52am 51053 EAST END RD 9 4:08pm EAST END RD & WATERMAN RD
11 7:53am  EAST END RD & HUBBARD LN & UPLAND ST 10 4:09pm  EAST END RD & HANCOCK DR
12 7:54am EAST END RD. & ALPINE MEADOWS DR. 11 4:10pm EASTEND RD. & BIRCH PARK DR.
13 7:54am 51850 OLD EAST END RD 12 4:10pm EASTEND RD & ICY BAY DR
14 7:55am  OLD EAST END RD. & WILD HAVEN RD. 13 4:10pm EASTEND RD & GREWINGK CIR
15 7:56am  OLD EAST END RD. & MARIA RD. 14 4:11pm EAST END RD & PORTLOCK DR
16 7:56am 52736 OLD EAST END ROAD 15 4:12pm EAST END RD & FERNWOOD DR
17 7:57am 52818 OLD EAST END RD 16 4:13pm EASTEND RD & KENT ST
18 8:00am MCNEIL CANYON ELEMENTARY (47) 17 4:13pm 56846 EAST END RD
19 8:08am EAST END RD & HUTLER RD 18 4:14pm EAST END RD & THURSTON DR
20 8:10am EAST END RD & MANSFIELD AVE 19 4:15pm EAST END RD. & BRENMARK RD.
21 8:10am EAST END RD. & MCNEIL CANYON RD. 20 4:16pm EASTEND RD. & CANNONBALL CIR.
23 8:11am EAST END RD & MCBRIDE AVE 21 4:17pm EAST END RD & FRITZ CREEK VALLEY DR
23 8:11am MARLEAAVE. & EAST END RD 22 4:18pm 56035 EAST END RD
24 812am  EAST END RD & MARIMAC AVE 23 4:19pm EAST END RD & MUSHROOM ST
25 $:12am 53780 EAST END RD ON RT PAST MARIMAC "FOREST" 24 4:20pm  EASTEND RD & BONNIE AVE
MAILBOX 25 4:21pm 55120 EAST END RD ON LEFT JUST BEFORE GREER
26 8:12am EAST END RD & KILCHER RD 26 4:21pm EAST END RD & GREER RD
27 8:13am 54309 EAST END RD 27 4:22pm EAST END RD & WALTERS ST
28 8:13am  EAST END RD. & CHELSEY ST. 28 4:23pm EAST END RD, & CHELSEY ST.
29 8:14am EAST END RD & WALTERS ST 29 4:24pm 54309 EAST END RD
30 8:15am EAST END RD & GREER RD 30 4:25pm EAST END RD & KILCHER RD
31 &l6am 55120 EAST END RD. (ON RIGHT PAST GREER RD.) 31 4:26pm 53780 EAST END RD ON LEFT "FOREST" MAILBOX
32 8:16am 55513 EAST END RD 32 4:26pm EAST END RD & MARIMAC AVE
33 8:17am EAST END RD & YUKON AVE / BONNIE AVE 33 4:27pm EAST END RD & MARLEA AVE
34 8:17am EAST END RD & MUSHROOM ST 34 4:27pm EAST END RD & MCBRIDE AVE
35 8:18am EAST END RD & FRITZ CREEK VALLEY DR 35 4:28pm EAST END RD & MANSFIELD AVE
36 8:19am EAST END RD. & CANNONBALL CIR. 36 4:30pm EAST END RD & HUTLER RD
37 8:20am EAST END RD. & BRENMARK RD. 37 4:30pm EAST END RD & MCNEIL CANYON RD
38 8:20am EAST END RD & THURSTON DR 38 4:30pm MCNEIL CANYON (TUES & THURS)
39 §:21am 56846 EAST END RD. 39 4:31pm 52818 OLD EAST END RD
40 8:21am 57179 EAST END RD ON LEFT JUST BEFORE GOLF 40 4:32pm 52736 OLD EAST END RD ON LEFT AROUND CORVE
COURSE 41 4:32pm  OLD EAST END RD. & MARIA RD.
41 8:22am  EASTEND RD. & KENT ST. 42 4:33pm  OLD EAST END RD. & WILD HAVEN
42 8:22am  EAST END RD & FERNWOOD DR 43 4:35pm EAST END RD & GILLAS & ALPINE MEADOWS DR.
43 8:23am EAST END RD & PORTLOCK DR 44 436pm SITISEASTENDRD
4 8:24am  EASTEND RD & ICY BAY DR 45 4:38pm  EAST END RD & HUBBARD LN & UPLAND ST
45 8:24am EAST END RD. & BIRCH PARK DR. 4 438pm 51053 EAST END RD
46 8:24am  EAST END RD & HANCOCK DR 47 439pm EASTENDRD & LOWEUSHST
47 8:25am  EAST END RD & WATERMAN RD 48 442pm  EASTEND RD & LUSKY RD
48 8:26am 58856 EAST END RD (BLACK MAILBOX ON RT) 4 445pm EASTENDRD & RATON ST
49 8:27am EAST END RD. & CHINA POOT ST. S0 447pm EASTEND RD & JONES DR
50 8:28am EASTEND RD & MCLAY RD 51 4:47pm EAST END RD & MORRISON DR
51 8:28am 3995 EAST END RD 52 4:51pm EAST END RD & FALLS CREEK RD
52 8:33am  HOMER FLEX (66) 53 4:53pm T/A@ PM 20 - ROCKIN J RANCH
53 8:35am HOMER HIGH (6) 54 5:33pm HOMER BUS LOT END
54 8:45am HOMER MIDDLE (13)
55 9:05am RETURN TO BUS YARD
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 2 of 2 sharon.wheeler



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

01/06/2022

205 AM (HHS; HMS)
Last Updated quinlan.folkestad Last Updated 12/31/21
1997 Duff, Diana
LOCATION

1 8:31am EASTEND RD. & W. BEAR CREEK DR.

2 8:32am EAST END RD & SPENCER DR. - ALDER LN.

3 8:33 EAST END RD & WILLIAMS PL

4 8:34am  EAST END RD & TRITON CT

5 8:35am 4685 SABRINA RD

6 8:35am 4645 SABRINA RD (AN)

7 836am MARK WHITE AVE & ROCHELLE RD

8 836am 4686 ROCHELLE RD ON RT (AN)

9 837am 4721 ROCHELLE RD

[y
=4

8:37am 4828 ROCHELLE RD

8:38am EAST END RD & MARINER DR
8:39am EAST END RD & RONDA ST
8:39am EAST END RD & MATTOX RD

i i e i s
[V R S

8:42am HOMER HIGH (6)
8:50 am HOMER MIDDLE (13)
9:05am HOMER BUS LOT END

e
~N

205 PM HHS; HMS

Last Updated quinlan.folkestad Last Updated
1997 Duff, Diana

8:40 am EAST END RD. & FLEX SCHOOL (DROP OFF & PICK UP)

1/3/22

LOCATION

3:20pm CHECK-IN BUS YARD

3:30pm LEAVE BUS YARD

3:55pm  PULL FROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)

4:00pm HOMER HIGH (6)

4:01pm EAST END RD & FLEX SCHOOL (DROP OFF)
4:02pm EAST END RD & MATTOX RD

4:02pm EAST END RD & MARINER DR

4:03pm EAST END RD & COMPASS DR

4:03pm EAST END RD & TRITON CT

4:04pm 4803 ROCHELLE RD ON RT

4:04pm 4721 ROCHELLE RD

4:05pm 4686 ROCHELLE RD

4:05pm MARK WHITE AVE & ROCHELLE RD

4:06 pm 4645 SABRINA RD

4:06 pm 4685 SABRINA RD

4:07pm EAST END RD & WILLIAMS PL (AN)
4:07pm EAST END RD & ALDER LN & SPENCER DR
4:08pm EAST END RD & WEST BEAR CREEK DR
4:10pm EAST END RD & CRESTED CRANE ST (AN)
4:15pm HOMER BUS LOT END

D= I S - Y I L I I

[ R T I S N o
@ W ® N3 N A W N = O

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page 1 of 1

sharon.wheeler



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/06/2022
Ordered by Stop Time
206 AM (HMS/HHS)
Last Updated quinlan.folkestad Last Updated 1/5/22
1993 '
LOCATION

1 8:13am MULLIKIN ST & RANGEVIEW AVE

2 8:14am 324 W FAIRVIEW AVE

3 8§:18am MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & TOWNE HEIGHTS LN

4 8:19am KACHEMAK WAY & MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

5 8:20am ELDERBERRY CT & ELDERBERRY DR & KACHEMAK

‘WAY (AS NEEDED)
8:20am E BAYVIEW AVE & KACHEMAK WAY

8:21am  MAIN ST & W DANVIEW AVE

8:21am 4220 KACHEMAK WAY (AS NEEDED)

8:23am KACHEMAK WAY & LEE DR

10 8:25am  1ST DRIVE ON RT ON BEN WALTERS LN (906 LUPINE)

(AS NEEDED)
11 8:25am BEN WALTERS LN & LUPINE CT

12 8$:27am LAKESIDE DR & BEN WALTERS
13 8:28am 3776 LAKE ST

14 $:50am HOMER FLEX (66)

15 8:52am HOMER HIGH (6)

16 8:55am HOMER MIDDLE (13)

17 9:15am BUS YARD

o 00 =1 &

206PM (HMS/HHS)
Last Updated quinlan.folkestad Last Updated 1/6/22
1993
LOCATION

1 3:30pm HOMER HIGH (6)

2 3:55pm HOMER FLEX (66)

3 4:00pm PULLFROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)

4 4:01pm RANGEVIEW AVE

5 4:01pm 324 W FAIRVIEW AVE

6 4:02pm MAIN ST & W DANVIEW AVE

7 4:02pm TOWNE HEIGHTS LN & MOUNTAINVIEW DR.

8 4:02pm MOUNTAIN VIEW DR & KACHEMAK WY.

9 4:03pm ELDERBERRY DR & KACHEMAK WY,

oy
=3

4:03pm  E.BAYVIEW AVE & KACHEMAK WAY (PLEASANT WY)
4:04 pm 4211 KACHEMAK WAY ON LEFT

4:04 pm  E FAIRVIEW AVE & KACHEMAK WAY

4:05pm KACHEMAK WAY & LEE DR

4:06 pm  1ST DRIVE ON RT ON BEN WALTERS LN (906 LUPINE)
4:07pm LUPINE & BEN WALTERS LN

4:07 pm NIELSON (ON LEFT) HILLFAIR (ON RIGHT) & BEN

WALTERS LN
17 4:08pm LAKESIDE DR & BEN WALTERS LN

18 4:09pm 3776 LAKE ST
19 4:20pm BUS YARD

e e e o i e )
A R WD e

Infofinder LE v12.8 Page

1 of 1

sharon.wheeler



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

01/06/2022

207 AM [HHS & HMS]

Last Updated

2000

quinlan.folkestad /52

Last Updated

2

207 PM [HHS & HMS]

Last Updated

2000

quinlan.folkestad 1/5/22

Last Updated

LOCATION LOCATION
1 §05am 3800 STERLING HWY ( BIG CHAIR ) (AN) 1 3:55pm PULLFROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)
2 8:07am STERLING HWY & GREEN TIMBERS RD 2 4:06pm FLEX SCHOOL (PICKUP ON BEN WALTERS)
3 8:09am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & RUTH WAY 3 4:01pm HOMER HIGH (6)
4 810am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & KAY CT 4 4:05pm WEST HILL RD & HILLSIDE PL
5 8:10am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & SOLSTICE DR & VOLCANO 5 4:05pm WEST HILLRD & CLAUDIA ST
VIEW CT 6 4:06pm WEST HILL RD & REBER RD
6 8:11am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & BELNAP DR 7 406pm 4270 WEST HILLRD
7 813am° DIAMOND RIDGE RD & LOFTY LN , $ 4:09pm WEST HILL RD & HIGHLAND DR
8 8:17am 64715 DIAMOND RIDGE RD (HOUSE BEFORE LEANDRA 9 4:09pm 4481 WEST HILL RD (ON LEFT PAST HIGHLAND)
o 818am ng)M OND RIDGE RD & LEANDRA RD 10 4:09pm WEST HILLRD & BELLAVE
10 8:18am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & N DEL MAR LOOP 11 4:09pm WESTHILLRD & JEFFERY AVE
11 8:20am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & PITZMAN AVE 12 4:10pm WESTHILLRD & EAGLE VIEW DR
12 871am 64435 DIAMOND RIDGE RD 13 4:10pm WEST HILL RD & GOLDBERRY CT
13 821am  DIAMOND RIDGE RD & SHEEP DR 14 411pm WEST HILL RD & WESTWOOD AVE
14 8:22am DIAMOND RIDGE RD & KATAMAR AVE 15 4:11pm  DIAMOND RIDGE RD & KATAMAR AVE
15 8:22am WEST HILL RD & WESTWOOD AVE 16 4:12pm  DIAMOND RIDGE RD & SHEEF DR
16 8:23am WEST HILL RD & EAGLE VIEW DR 17 4:12pm 64435 DIAMOND RIDGE RD
17 $23am  WEST HILLRD & JEFFERY AVE 18 4:14pm DIAMOND RIDGE RD & PITZMAN AVE & BIDARKI DR
18 824am WEST HILLRD & BELL AVE 19 4:15pm DIAMOND RIDGE RD & N DEL MAR LOOP
19 824am 4270 WEST HILL RD 20 4:15pm DIAMOND RIDGE RD & LEANDRA RD
20 8:24am 4481 WEST HILL RD ON RT PAST BELL 21 4:16pm  DIAMOND RIDGE RD & RUCKSACK DR
21 §:25am  WEST HILL RD & HIGHLAND DR 22 4:19pm 65999 DIAMOND RIDGE RD
22 895am WEST HILLRD & REBER RD 23 4:20pm DIAMOND RIDGE RD & LOFTY LN
23 826am  WEST HILL RD & CLAUDIA ST 24 4:22pm DIAMOND RIDGE RD & BELNAP DR
24 8:28am WEST HILL RD & HILLSIDE PL 25 4:24pm  DIAMOND RIDGE RD & KAY CT
25 835am  HOMER MIDDLE (13) 26 4:24pm DIAMOND RIDGE RD & RUTH WAY
2 $:45am  HOMER HIGH 6) 27 4:26pm STERLING HWY & GREEN TIMBERS RD
27 8u8am  FLEX SCHOOL 28 4:30pm 3800 STERLING HWY ( BIG CHAIR )
28 8:53am HOMER BUS LOT END 29 4:50pm HOMER BUS LOT END
Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1 sharon.wheeler



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

01/06/2022

208 AM (HMS,HHS)

Last Updated

1970

quinlan.folkestad Last Updated 1/3/22
Parsons, Charlie

o B0 3 AN N R W N

[ I R R e e e o Y
Mo S 0 00N R W N D

*7:55 am

7:56 am
7:58 gm

8:01 am

8:08 am
8:10 am
8:13 am
8:15 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:17 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:21 am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:24 am
8:30 am
8:35 am
8:40 am
9:00 am

LOCATION
SKYLINE DR & KATAMAR AVE (MANOR)
NEODISK RD & MANOR RD

SKYLINE DR & COZY COVE DR

SKYLINE DR & CLEARWATER DR (A/N)
SKYLINE DR & TAYLOR AVE

SKYLINE DR & OHLSON MOUNTAIN RD (T/A)
SKYLINE DR & PALMER ST

63496 SKYLINE DR ( GREEN HOUSE )
SKYLINE DR & SCENIC PL

SKYLINE DR & EAST HILL RD & EASY ST
EAST HILL RD & COTTONWOOD LN
EAST HILL RD & FIREWEED AVE

EAST HILL RD & MISSION RD (A/N )
EAST HILL RD & ROSEBUD CT (A/N)
EAST HILL RD & LARKSPUR CT

EAST HILL RD & SOUTH SLOPE DR ( A/N)
EAST HILL RD & LATHAM LN

4445 EAST HILL RD (2ND ON LEFT) (A/N)
HOMER FLEX A/N (66)

HOMER HIGH (6)

HOMER MIDDLE (13)

BUS YARD

208 PM (HHS & HMS)

Last Updated

1970

sharon.wheeler Last Updated 12/20/21
Parsons, Charlie

o N N W A W N e

e L e O o
v NN B W N D

20
21
22
23
24
25

3:55 pm
4:11 pm
4:18 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:22 pm
4:23 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
4:26 pm
4:26 pm
4:27 pm
4:29 pm
4:29 pm

4:29 pm
4:35 pm
4:35 pm
4:36 pm
4:43 pm
5:00 pm

LOCATION

PULL FROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)
HOMER HIGH (6)

FLEX SCHOOL ON E END RD

4445 E HILL RD (ACROSS FROM EDEN DR.)
E HILL RD & LATHAM LN

E HILL RD & S SLOPE DR

E HILL RD & LARKSPUR CT

E HILL RD & ROSEBUD CT

E HILL RD & MISSION RD

E HILL RD & FIREWEED AVE

E HILL RD & RACE RD

E HILL RD. & EASY ST & SKYLINE DR

1590 SKYLINE DR

1984 SKYLINE DR (TWITTER CREEK LN)
2007 SKYLINE DR

SCENIC PL & SKYLINE DR

63496 SKYLINE DR ( GABE )

PALMER ST & SKYLINE DR

SKYLINE DR & TAYLOR AVE ( PARKED CARS ON LEFT

PAST TAYLOR)
OHLSON MOUNTAIN RD & SKYLINE DR T/A

CLEARWATER DR & SKYLINE DR
PAINTBRUSH CT & SKYLINE DR
COZY COVE DR & SKYLINE DR
MANOR DR AND SKYLINE DR
BUS YARD

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page

1 of 1

sharon.wheeler



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

01/06/2022

209 AM - HMS HHS

Last Updated
1958

quinlan.folkestad Last Updated

12/23/21

8:05 am
8:06 am
8:06 axg
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:11 am
8:11 am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:23 am
8:23 am
8:27 am
8:35 am
8:38 am
8:45 am
9:00 am

W e 3 At AW N =

e e i i < B I 3
W A B W N O

LOCATION

1406 STERLING HWY

1634 STERLING HWY

HIGHLAND DR

ROGERS LOOP & SPRUCEWOOD DR
2765 STERLING HWY

1623 STERLING HWY

CRITTENDEN DR & STERLING HWY
JENNY WAY & OHLSON LN

135 W BUNNELL AVE ( DRIFTWOOD INN )
LAKE ST & OCEAN DR

E ST & OCEAN DR

DOUGLAS PL & OCEAN DR

B ST & OCEAN DR

5058 KACHEMAK DR

HOMER FLEX (66)

HOMER HIGH (6)

HOMER MIDDLE (13)

RETURN TO BUS YARD

209 PM ( HMS - HHS )

Last Updated
1958

sharon.wheeler Last Updated

12/20/21

3:55 pm
4:00 pm
4:10 pm
4:12 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:23 pm
4:24 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
4:28 pm
4:28 pm
4:29 pm
4:29 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm

N-IEE- - - Y B S

R e Bl O e 3
;U B W N D

LOCATION

PULL FROM HOMER MIDDLE (13)
HOMER HIGH (6)

1406 STERLING HWY

1634 STERLING HWY

ROGERS LOOP & SPRUCEWOOD DR
2765 STERLING HWY

1623 STERLING HWY

CRITTENDEN DR & STERLING HWY
JENNY WAY & OHLSON LN

135 WEST BUNNELL AVE ( DRIFTWOOD INN)

LAKE ST & OCEAN DR

E ST & OCEAN DR
DOUGLAS PL & OCEAN DR
B ST & OCEAN DR

5058 KACHEMAK DR

BUS YARD

Infofinder LE v12.8

Page 1 of 1

sharon.wheeler



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 01/06/2022
Ordered by Stop Time
251 AM 2 HOMER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Last Updated sharon.wheeler Last Updated 12/13/21
1985 minke, randy
LOCATION
1 8:15am 4165 MATTOX RD (MATTHEW BACUS) (HMS)
2 8:40am HOMER MIDDLE (13)
3 8:55 aén BUS YARD
251 PM 2 HOMER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Last Updated sharon.wheeler Last Updated 12/13/21
1985 minke, randy
LOCATION

1 3:30pm HOMER MIDDLE (13)
2 3:55pm 4165 MATTOX RD (MATTHEW BACUS) (HMS)
3 3:55pm BUS YARD

Infofinder LE v12.8 Page 1 of 1

sharon.wheeler



